

Water Meters, Accessories & Reading Devices #20-004
Tabulation 2020

Ti-Sales Inc.
Sudbury, MA

PART A

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1.	5/8" X 3/4" T-10 C/I 302 P-CODER R900i V4 PIT C/F	4500	\$185.00	\$832,500.00
2.	3/4" T-10 C/I 302 P-CODER R900iV4 PIT C/F	50	\$247.74	\$12,387.00
3.	1" T-10 C/I 302 P-CODER R900i PIT C/F	20	\$308.39	\$6,167.80
4.	1 1/2" T-10 SCREW R900i PIT C/F	20	\$520.00	\$10,400.00
5.	2" T-10 SCREW R900i PIT C/F	20	\$629.68	\$12,593.60
6.	3" P-CODER COMPOUND METERS EQUIPPED WITH REMOTE ENCODER REGISTERS, RECEPTACLES AND STRAINERS	2	\$3,003.07	\$6,006.14
7.	4" P-CODER COMPOUND METERS EQUIPPED WITH REMOTE ENCODER REGISTERS, RECEPTACLES AND STRAINERS	2	\$3,799.37	\$7,598.74
8.	6" PCODER COMPOUND METERS EQUIPPED WITH REMOTE ENCODER REGISTERS, RECEPTACLES AND STRAINERS	2	\$5,788.38	\$11,576.76
9.	REG-PROCODER 5/8 T-10 R900i V4 PIT C/F	300	\$150.00	\$45,000.00
10.	REG-PROCODER 3/4 T-10 R900i V4 PIT C/F	100	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
11.	REG-PROCODER 1" T-10 R900i V4 PIT C/F	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
12.	REG-PROCODER 1 1/2" T-10 R900i V4 PIT C/F	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
13.	REG-PROCODER 2" T-10 R900i V4 PIT C/F	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
14.	SEAL WIRE LEAD FREE	5000	\$0.08	\$400.00
15.	1000' ROLL OF WIRE	4	\$117.97	\$471.88
16.	UNITIZED MEASURING ELEMENT 3"	1	\$1,256.76	\$1,256.76
17.	UNITIZED MEASURING ELEMENT 4"	1	\$1,594.59	\$1,594.59
18.	UNITIZED MEASURING ELEMENT 6"	1	\$2,270.27	\$2,270.27
19.	TRIMBLE RANGER 3x E w/HR 2650i	4	\$9,166.30	\$36,665.20

20.	BELT CLIP TRANSCEIVER R 900	2	\$3,333.20	\$6,666.40
	TOTAL PRICE PART (A) Items (1-20):			\$1,016,805.14

PART B

1. All parts and Supplies for Water DISCOUNT % 14%
Meters attach your latest price list and discount
to be applied to the price list Estimated Amount \$10,000.00
\$10,000 X .86 B \$8,600.00
DISCOUNT

PART C LABOR RATE FOR REPAIR OF ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QUAN.	FLAT RATE CHARGE	TOTAL PRICE
1.	Trimble Ranger 3XE w/HR2650i	2	<u>\$650.00</u>	<u>\$650.00</u>

TOTAL PART C (Items 1) \$650.00

TOTAL BID PRICE PART A + B + C \$1,026,055.14

no other bids received